O3 MINING INC

O3 MINING INC

ISIN: CA67113B1085

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/11 21:59:59

Price
1.27 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -1.55%(-0.02)

CA67113B1085

ol

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

76 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.26 CAD (5,400)
1.28 CAD (2,500)
1.30 CAD

1.30 CAD

1.25 CAD

1.29 CAD
1.266943 CAD
48,539
61,496.14

28

300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA67113B1085&ID_NOTATION=38551442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=658797676bf48814415f61dd2ca246b94555e178fe929d4dd6060cc28f0f14fe&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f804e9f0402b69814&time=1720843809&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1947780819c6fa2874df757f394cbb1eca2e6538e18f9277285d889d0617cb73&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50d92748c1a7f8546&time=1720843809&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=448cfecd82f4e6f22830c51b1df543df6f666230e2904ecc8135a7b2e028b765&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86174c3389995410b&time=1720843809&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3ec92f2f23f0110d8ab2e5bc2c7afc5ac9a29acecdce531be20bc4646dbd8e4&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c942ad97e8d9b317&time=1720843809&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c2ca70eaaf19a1b203138153eb189669904f6d06bb1a351f6ed3b701efacc23&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=54084e95cd40c47f5&time=1720843809&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
1.27 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

O  -1.55%(-0.02)

CA67113B1085

Olll

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

76 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

1.29 CAD (26,575
1.25 CAD (51,263
1.37 CAD (50,279

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.26 CAD (5,400)
Ask (Ask size) 1.28 CAD (2,500)
Open 1.30 CAD
High 1.30 CAD
Low 1.25 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.29 CAD
VWAP 1.266943 CAD
Volume (pcs) 48,539
Trading volume 61,496.14
Number of trades 28
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -19.62% -13.61% -42.27%
Perf (abs.) -0.31 -0.20 -0.93
Beta 0.44 0.58 0.57
Volatility 45.61 42.71 40.81
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Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

1.45 CAD (44,015
1.62 CAD (2024/01/15
1.03 CAD (2024/06/11
1.72 CAD (2023/12/05
1.03 CAD (2024/06/11

_ = — = O ===

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/07/ 21:59 1.27 CAD 0.06 28
11

2024/07/ 21:54 0.835 EUR 0.00 15

11

2024/07/ 08:01 0.905 EUR 0.00 1

11

2024/07/ 13:09 0.845 EUR 0.00 2

11

2024/07/ 15:52 0.94 USD 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38551442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401533198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359007049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263730071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266432360

O3 MINING INC

Issues 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266432360

O3 MINING INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
O3 MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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